Agilent
E5072A ENA Series Network Analyzer
30 kHz to 4.5 /8.5 GHz
Configuration Guide
2
Ordering Guide
The following steps will guide you through configuring your E5072A. 1-year return to Agilent service warranty is included
as standard
Standard furnished item
Description Additional information
Installation guide Contains the information necessary to start up with the E5072A.
Power Cable
Calibration of Certification
IO LIBRARIES MEDIA SUITE
Option no Description
E5072A-245 2-port, 30 kHz to 4.5 GHz, configurable test set
E5072A-285 2-port, 30 kHz to 8.5 GHz, configurable test set
Option no Description
E5072A-008 Frequency offset mode
E5072A-010 Time domain analysis
Option no Description
E5072A-UNQ Standard stability time base
E5072A-1E5 High stability time base
Option no Description
E5072A-017 Removable hard disk drive
E5072A-019 Standard hard disk drive
Step 1. Choose test set option (Mandatory. Select one)
Step 2. Choose software option (Optional. If not required, go to step 3)
Step 3. Choose time base option (Mandatory. Select one)
Step 4. Choose hard disk drive option (Mandatory. Select one)
3
Option no Description
E5072A-1CM Rack mount kit
E5072A-1CN Front handle kit
E5072A-1CP Rack mount and Front handle kit
E5072A-810 Add keyboard
E5072A-820 Add mouse
Option no Description
E5072A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
E5072A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Option no Description
R-50C-011-3 3 year return-to Agilent warranty and service
R-50C-011-5 5 year return-to Agilent warranty and service
Step 5. Choose accessory option (Optional. If not required, go to step 6)